
 

 

PREVENTION
Tropical Bont Ticks 
& Heartwater 
Disease 

Carlos Pages, Wildlife Inspector, US Fish and Wildlife Service 
carlos_pages@fws.gov 
 

David Arronte, Pest Management Officer, US Department of 
Agriculture 
David.Arronte@aphis.usda.gov 

Exotic Pet Amnesty 
Program (EPAP) 

Jennifer Eckles, Nonnative Wildlife Management, Florida Fish & 
Wildlife Conservation Commission 
Jennifer.Eckles@MyFWC.com 
 

Liz Barraco, Public Information Coordinator, Florida Fish & Wildlife 
Conservation Commission  
Liz.Barraco@MyFWC.com 
 

Tylan Dean, Biological Resources Branch Chief, Everglades and Dry 
Tortugas National Parks, South Florida Natural Resources Center 
tylan_dean@nps.gov 

ERADICATION THROUGH EDRR
Sacred Ibis  Tony Pernas, Coordinator, National Park Service, 

Florida/Caribbean EPMT 
tony_pernas@nps.gov 

Gambian Pouched 
Rat 

Jennifer Eckles, Nonnative Wildlife Management, Florida Fish & 
Wildlife Conservation Commission 
Jennifer.Eckles@MyFWC.com 
 

Liz Barraco, Public Information Coordinator, Florida Fish & Wildlife 
Conservation Commission  
Liz.Barraco@MyFWC.com 
 

Tylan Dean, Biological Resources Branch Chief, Everglades and Dry 
Tortugas National Parks, South Florida Natural Resources Center 
tylan_dean@nps.gov  

Fruit Fly  Eduardo M. Varona, State Operations Support Officer, US 
Department of Agriculture/Animal and Plant Health Inspection 
Service 
eduardo.varona@aphis.usda.gov 
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PREVENTION  EDRR  CONTAINMENT  LONG‐TERM MANAGEMENT 



CONTAINMENT
Argentine Black & 
White Tegu 

Jennifer Eckles, Nonnative Wildlife Management, Florida Fish & 
Wildlife Conservation Commission 
Jennifer.Eckles@MyFWC.com 
 

Liz Barraco, Public Information Coordinator, Florida Fish & Wildlife 
Conservation Commission  
Liz.Barraco@MyFWC.com 
 

Tylan Dean, Biological Resources Branch Chief, Everglades and Dry 
Tortugas National Parks, South Florida Natural Resources Center 
tylan_dean@nps.gov 

LONG‐TERM MANAGEMENT
Burmese Python  Bryan Falk, Invasive Species Science, South Florida Natural 

Resources Center, US Geological Survey 
bfalk@usgs.gov 
 

Michelle MacEachern, Invasive Species Science, South Florida 
Natural Resources Center, US Geological Survey 
mmceachern@usgs.gov 

Lionfish  Tom Jackson,  Research Fisheries Biologist, Southeast Fisheries 
Science Center, National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 
tom.jackson@noaa.gov 

Shoebutton Ardisia  Miami‐Dade County Environmentally Endangered Lands Program, 
Regulatory and Economic Resources Dept., Division of 
Environmental Resources Management 
eel@miamidade.gov 

Ambrosia Beetle & 
Laurel Wilt Disease 

Barry Rosen, Biologist, SE Regional Director's Office, US Geological 
Survey 
brosen@usgs.gov 

Melaleuca  LeRoy Rodgers, Lead Invasive Species Biologist, South Florida 
Water Management District 
lrodgers@sfwmd.gov 
 

Francois LaRoche, Vegetation Management, South Florida Water 
Management District 
flaroche@sfwmd.gov 
 

Tony Pernas, Florida/Caribbean Exotic Plant Management Team, 
National Park Service 
tony_pernas@nps.gov 
 

Dan Thayer, Chief, Land Resources Bureau, South Florida Water 
Management District 
dthayer@sfwmd.gov 

 
South	Florida	Ecosystem	Restoration	Task	Force

7500	SW	36th	Street,	Davie,	FL		33314	
(954)	377‐5971,	(954)	377‐5901	fax	

www.EvergladesRestoration.gov	


